PODIATRY ESSENTIALS
PODIATRY
2 To order call 01268 297 710 or visit www.timesco-podiatry.co.uk
Social Nail Care Products 3
Nail Cutters 4-7
Nail Curettes 7
Nail Elevators 8
Nail Excavators 8

Instrument Trays 15
CONTENTS
HOW TO ORDER
ABOUT TIMESCO
Timesco Healthcare Ltd have over 50 years’ experience as manufacturers of medical instruments. As a
worldwide provider of podiatry instruments, we are an established and highly recognised supplier. We conform
to ISO 13485 and all of our instruments go through a highly stringent quality control process.
We have an excellent reputation for quality reusable instruments and our Social Nail Care products are a
low cost, yet good quality range of instruments; designed for single patient use, as an effective alternative to
reusable and single use instruments.
If you require any further information about Timesco and our extensive range of products, please contact our
dedicated sales team on:
Tel: 01268 297 710
Fax: 01268 297 801
Email  sales@timesco.com
To order any of the instruments available in this brochure, simply contact us on the details below. If you wish
to order any products on the new Framework Agreement FAG16218, please ensure that you quote the relevant
NHS Supply Chain codes (NPC) when you contact us.
Call: 01268 297710 - Email: sales@timesco.com - Fax: 01268 297801
You can also purchase our podiatry instruments via our online shop: www.timesco-podiatry.co.uk
Timesco hold stock of the majority of instruments listed in this brochure, therefore ensuring fast delivery of
essential podiatry instruments.
3To order call 01268 297 710 or visit www.timesco-podiatry.co.ukTo order call 01268 297 710 or visit www.timesco-podiatry.co.uk
SOCIAL NAIL CARE PRODUCTS
10.207.50  SNIPPY NAIL CUTTER
• 5” (13cm)
• Straight
• Stainless Steel
• Single Patient Use
• NPC: FFQ4532 / Pack of 10
• 5” (13cm)
• Curved
• Stainless Steel
• Single Patient Use
• NPC: FFQ4533 / Pack of 10
• 6” (15.5cm)
• Double Ended
• Fine/Medium heads
• Stainless Steel
• Single Patient Use
• Pack of 100
• NPC: FFQ4537 / Pack of 100
10.209.50   NIPPY NAIL CUTTER 10.590.66   BLACKS NAIL FILE X 100
• 9” (23cm)
• Plastic Handle
• Emery Coating
• Single Patient Use
10.795.20  TIMESCO FOOT
DRESSER
• 7” (18cm)
• Cardboard
• Single Patient Use
• Pack of 100
10.795.10   EMERY DRESSER
10.207.55  SNIPPY NAIL CUTTER X 100
11.550.18   SCALPEL HANDLE NO.3
• 4.75” (12cm)
• Stainless Steel
• Marked in Centimetres
• Single Patient Use
• Pack of 100
• NPC: FFQ4599 / Pack of 100
4 To order call 01268 297 710 or visit www.timesco-podiatry.co.uk
10.180.50    NAIL CUTTER, STRAIGHT
10.185.50    NAIL CUTTER, STRAIGHT 10.187.50    NAIL CUTTER, CURVED
• 4” (10cm)
• Straight
• Double Spring
• Grooved Handles
• Stainless Steel
• NPC: N1115739 / Pack of 10
• 5” (13cm)
• Straight